Name
Shawn Agne
Ryan Hyslop
Randy Hayes
Phil McMillen
Jeff Graham
Earl Singleton
Dan Weigel
Aubrey Brock
Tim Barlow
Bob Zander

Scott Ding
Emil Pelech

Scott Hubbard
Kirk Douglas
Joe Neuenschwander

CIHPRS 300/500/600 Mid Range 3/13/2021

Class
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
HM
HM
MA
EX
EX
SS

HM

MU

300yd
200.12
198.1
196.09
196.08
198.1
195.08
196.04
196.09
196.11
189.05
183.02

195.07
195.09
187.02

500yd
199.08
198.05
197.1
197.05
196.1
195.07
193.07
189
189.03
184.04
170.04
183.01

192.05
191.01
191.04

600yd
198.1
199.15
199.13
198.08
194.08
196.07
193.04
196.04
192.06
189.07
181.03
174.02

195.05
196.04
177.04

Total
597.3
595.3
592.32
591.21
588.28
586.22
582.15
581.13
577.2
562.16
534.09
357.03

582.17
582.14
555.1

Div
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